
If you would like to share this file please link directly to the web page or
Blog and not to the pdf file.
This pack was made to be used with your toddler or preschooler. This is 
for your own personal use. Please don't sell or host these files anywhere.

Please read the Terms of Use. If you have any questions please let me 
know.

Thanks! 3Dinosaurs.com

Reindeer Pack
Part 3

Thanks for stopping by and downloading my Reindeer 
Pack. Be sure to download Part 2, 3 & Tot Pack.
These printables are made to go with the book:
Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer

Graphics from: Reindeer, Christmas Elves , Do A Dot Reindeer, 

Christmas countdown calendar, and North Pole 

by  Melonheadz Illustrating and Doodles 

http://www.3dinosaurs.com/printables/termsofuse.php
http://www.amazon.com/gp/product/0307988295/ref=as_li_ss_tl?ie=UTF8&camp=1789&creative=390957&creativeASIN=0307988295&linkCode=as2&tag=3dinos-20
http://www.etsy.com/listing/114367755/reindeer-bundle
http://www.etsy.com/listing/115660244/christmas-elves-bundle
http://www.teachersnotebook.com/product/melonheadzdoodles/dot-to-dot-reindeer-page
http://www.teachersnotebook.com/product/melonheadzdoodles/christmas-countdown-calendar-line-art
http://www.etsy.com/listing/114374557/north-pole-bundle
http://www.melonheadzexclusives.blogspot.com/
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Cut out and fold to make a dice.
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Roll and Count Christmas



10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Roll and Count Christmas
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Dasher
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Dancer



Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Prancer
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Vixen
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Comet
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Cupid
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Donner
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Blitzen
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Rudolph
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sleigh
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elves
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elves
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elf



Ways to add up to 3

0+3
1+2

2+1
3+0
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In the circles you write up all the ways you can add up to 3. 
See the example below filled out. There are sheets from 1 to 
20. I hope you enjoy these are much as we do!



Ways to add up to 1

Ways to add up to 2
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Ways to add up to 3
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Ways to add up to 4
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Ways to add up to 5
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Ways to add up to 6
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Ways to add up to 7
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Ways to add up to 8

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com



Ways to add up to 9

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com



Ways to add up to 10
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Ways to add up to 11
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Ways to add up to 12
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Ways to add up to 13
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Ways to add up to 14
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Ways to add up to 15
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Ways to add up to 16
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Ways to add up to 17
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Ways to add up to 18
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Ways to add up to 19
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Ways to add up to 20
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Who do you see?

Elf, elf 
who do you see?

I see Dasher.
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Dasher, Dasher
who do you see?

I see Dancer.
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Dancer, Dancer
who do you see?

I see Prancer.
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Prancer, Prancer 
who do you see?

I see Vixen.
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Vixen, Vixen 
who do you see?

I see Comet.
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Comet, Comet
who do you see?

I see Cupid.
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Cupid, Cupid 
who do you see?

I see Donner.
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Donner, Donner
who do you see?

I see Blitzen.
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Blitzen, Blitzen 
who do you see?

I see Rudolph.
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Rudolph, Rudolph
who do you see?

I see Santa.
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Santa says “Dash 
Away, dash away 
all!”
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